PPW ROCKY

& START LIST - TRAIL RUN 06K O OUNTAIN
s GAMES

nome atleta &1 1° ETAPA 2024 | PEDRA GRANDE, ATIBAIA - SP
NUMERO ATLETA CATEGORIA NUMERO DE PEITO

6010 AMANDA MORAES DE SOUSA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO AMANDA
6012 ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA PELEGRIN TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO ANA
6013 ANA LUIZA MORAES GARRIDO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO ANA LUIZA
6020 BARBARA BARBOSA FERNANDES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO BARBARA
6021 BARBARA DE PAULA SANTOS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO BARBARA
6022 BARBARA NASCIMENTO DE BRITO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO BARBARA
6024 BEATRIZ VALVERDE RUIZ TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO BIA
6025 BRUNA ALVES HATAKEYAMA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO BRUNA
6190 CAROLINE STELLA PEREIRA TAVARES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO CAROL
6039 CLARA SAMBIASE PRIVATO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO CLARA
6044 DANIELA HAGA BERAKHA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO DANI
6186 DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO DAY
6054 EDUARDA KLAPPER BOGGIANI TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO DUDA
6059 FABIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO FABIA RUN
6075 GABRIELA SIQUEIRA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO GABI
6081 GIULIA DE PAOLI MELLO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO GIULIA
6089 IANCA MALHEIROS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO IANCA
6090 ISABELA SCHULTZ RAMOS DE ANDRADE TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO ZIZ1
6102 LARA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO LARINHA
6104 LARISSA TALITA PESCUMA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO LARY PESCUMA
6200 LETICIA RODRIGUES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO
6112 LUANA ALBUQUERQUE ANTUNES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO LUANA
6115 LUISA ALBUQUERQUE ANTUNES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO LUISA
6126 MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO DUDU VOA
6130 MARIA VITORIA DE MEDEIROS VIEIRA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO VIC VOA
6149 PIETRA KIM TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO KIM
6152 RAFAELA BOTTAS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO RAFAELA
6175 TERCILIA DAMASCENO DINIZ TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO TERCILIA
6176 THAIS AKEMI KUGA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO THAIS
6177 THAYNA ROMAGNOLO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO THAY
6184 YASMIM NOGUEIRA GRACIANO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO YASMIM
6185 YASMIN RAMPIM TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS FEMININO YASMIN
6019 AUGUSTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO GUTO
6028 BRUNO MIURA NAKAYA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO BRUNO
6029 CAIO ALZUGARAY TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO CAIO
6061 FABIO LOUZADA COUTO TICOULAT TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO FABIO
6062 FELIPE ANSARAH PETTENATTI TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO FELIPE
6063 FELIPE MELHADO KRAUSPENHAR TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO FELIPE
6065 FERNANDO ALBUQUERQUE ANTUNES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO FERNANDO
6069 GABRIEL GOLDSCHMIDT SUCENA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO GABRIEL
6072 GABRIEL MEDEIROS REISS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO GABRIEL
6076 GEOVANI RODRIGUES YAMABA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO GEOVANI
6082 GUILHERME CARDOSO BELEM TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO GUILHERME
6095 JOAO VICTOR ROSA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO JOAO ROSA
6096 JOAQUIM MARQUES MOREIRA TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO JOCA
6114 LUCAS ANSARAH PETTENATTI TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO LUCAS
6123 MARCO BISETTO TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO MARCO
6189 MARLON JUHAS TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO MARLON
6140 NANDO HOMA ALZUGARAY TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO NANDO
6143 OCTAVIO CASSIANO DA SILVA GOMES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO TAVINHO
6148 PEDRO MARTINS AYOUB FERNANDES TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO AYOUB
6153 RAVI ATTIE TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO ATTIE
6160 RODRIGO WRIGHT TRAIL RUN 06K - ATE 29 ANOS MASCULINO WRIGHT
6004 ALEXANDRA GURNET TRAIL RUN 06K - DE 30 A 49 ANOS FEMININO ALE
6007 ALINE DA SILVA TORRES TRAIL RUN 06K - DE 30 A 49 ANOS FEMININO ALINE
6008 AMANDA APARECIDA DE JESUS MARTINS TRAIL RUN 06K - DE 30 A 49 ANOS FEMININO AMANDINHA
6009 AMANDA BOA SORTE HIDALGO TRAIL RUN 06K - DE 30 A 49 ANOS FEMININO AMANDA
6011 ANA CAROLINA PONZ RAPHAELLI TRAIL RUN 06K - DE 30 A 49 ANOS FEMININO ANA



6014
6015
6016
6023
6026
6027
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6195
6188
6038
6040
6045
6046
6047
6051
6052
6060
6199
6064
6066
6067
6074
6079
6080
6187
6091
6094
6097
6101
6103
6110
6111
6113
6194
6117
6127
6128
6129
6131
6133
6193
6138
6141
6142
6150
6197
6154
6157
6163
6164
6171
6172
6173
6174
6178
6181
6182
6002
6003

ANA PAULA CASSAGO

ANA PAULA MACHADO BARSOTTI
ANDREA DA COSTA REIS

BEATRIZ LAZARINI GARCIA

BRUNA ARMILIATTO SOTTILI

BRUNA MARIA BARBOSA ADRIANO
CAMILA BALSANTE DA SILVA
CAMILA DRAGONI

CAMILA MATTOSO

CAMILLA ROCHA

CAMILLE GONCALVES

CARLA DE MELO FEITOSA DIAS
CAROLINA LOPES ZANATTA
CAROLINA SAO LEANDRO SIGRIST
CHRISTIANE VALESE

CRISTINA NISHIMURA SIGUETA
DANIELE DEMETRIO DA COSTA TERRA
DANIELLA SANTOS SOARES DE ALMEIDA
DANIELLE GABRIEL KKARDIFF
DEBORA ORCIA

DEBORAH BOTTAS

FABIANA MIURA

FERNANDA CARNIO PAPINI
FERNANDA FERNANDES ZAPATA MARCHINI
FLAVIA ROSSINI

FLAVIA VASCONCELOS LAULETTA
GABRIELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNA

GIOVANNA CS VILLELA

INGRID SASS FERREIRA DE MORAIS
ISABELY KAROLINE DA SILVA

JANAINA GOMYDE DE ALBUQUERQUE MARANHAO

JORDANA ROIDER RODRIGUES
KARLA REGINA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LARISSA NAVARRO ALONSO

LIGIA SANTI LUPO

LILIAN BURLIM

LUANA CACIQUE

MARCELA FERNANDES GONCALVES
MARCELA PASCOAL DI LOLLO
MARIA MARTA BUENO BIEKARCK
MARIA PRISCILA ANDRADE COELHO
MARIA RAQUEL PP TEODORO
MARIANNA FERRAZ CUNHA
MARINA TUROLA MACEDO
MARJORIE JAHN LOCKS

MAYARA ROCHA E SILVA

NAYANE DE LEIROS SILVA

NEIDE APARECIDA VIEIRA DA SILVA
PRISCILA RITSCHEL

REGINA SANTOS DA SILVA DIAS
RENATA PIGHINELLI DALLAQUA
ROBERTA GIUSTI

ROSA MALENA ALVES SANTOS
SABRINA C MARSICO

SUZANA ACORDI CARVALHAES
TAIS BARBOSA RODRIGUES CAMILO
TAMIRES DOS SANTOS PASCHOAL
TATIANE RIBEIRO CAMPOS SANTOS
THAYS CARMONHA DAMIN
VANESSA TOMAZ MEDEIROS
VIVIANNE SATO RIEG

ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA

ALEX PERON BOSSARD
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ANA
ANNA BARSOTTI
DEA
BIA
BRUNA
BRUNA
CAMILA BALSANTE
CAMILA
CAMILINHA
CAMILLA
CAMILLE
CARLA DIAS
CAROL
CAROL
VALESE
CRISTINA
DANITERRA
DANNI
DANI
DEBBY
DEBORAH
FABI
FERNANDA
FERNANDA
FLAVIA
FLAVIA
GABI
GIOVANNA
Gl VILLELA
INGRIDAO
BELAKS
JANA
JORDANA
KAKA
LARI ALONSO
LIGIA
LILI
LUANA
MARCELA
MARCELA
MA
PRI
RAQUEL
MARI
MARINA
MARJORIE
MAY ROCHA
NAYANE
NEIDE
PRI
REGINA
RENATA
ROBERTA
ROSA
SABRINA
SUZANA
TAIS
TAMIRES
TATI
THAYS DAMIN
VANESSA
VIVI
ADRIANO
PERON



6005
6201
6018
6036
6041
6042
6043
6048
6203
6049
6053
6057
6058
6070
6071
6073
6077
6078
6083
6084
6085
6198
6086
6087
6205
6093
6099
6100
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6202
6118
6119
6120
6124
6135
6136
6146
6147
6151
6155
6158
6159
6196
6162
6170
6179
6183
6000
6001
6017
6192
6050
6191
6204
6121
6122
6125
6132
6139
6144

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO

ALEXANDRE MONTAGNANA VICENTE LEME
ARTHUR DIEGO VAN DER GEEST
CARLOS ADRIANO DO NASCIMENTO CRUZ
DANIEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA

DANIEL SOARES ROLIM

DANIEL UNO

DANILO MILANELLO DO AMARAL
DAVID PINSKI

DAYWISON FERREIRA LEAL

DIEGO HENRIQUE GONCALVES
EMERSON RODRIGUES

EMERSON SEBASTIAO

GABRIEL LEOLINO DE SOUZA SANTOS
GABRIEL LUZ ALVES

GABRIEL MOTA

GERMANO CORONGIU FERREIRA
GERSON MASSAO KITANO
GUILHERME NUNES MOREIRA COSTA
GUSTAVO AFFONSO FERREIRA
GUSTAVO SOARES

HADI AKKOUH

HENRIQUE

HENRIQUE PEREIRA BRAGA

JAGO MEERT

JAIME VANNUCCI OLIVEIRA

JULIANO VALESE

JULIO CESAR CAZARIN

LEANDRO GALVAO

LEANDRO MARZOLA SEGALLA
LEONARDO DE GREGORIO
LEONARDO MACHADO

LEONARDO PECSI ALVES

LUCAS SEITI ANDO

MARCELLO DOMINGUES SIMOES
MARCELO FURUKAWA

MARCELO HENRIQUE BARSOTTI
MARCOS JEAN RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MATHEUS

MATHEUS SOARES DE ALMEIDA SILVA
PAULO RODRIGUES

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ASSIS
RAFAEL MANTOVANI SERIGATTI
RICARDO MACEDO

ROBSON HIAKUNA

RODRIGO CAVALCANTE REIS
RODRIGO SANTOS DA SILVA
ROGERIO TAMURA BARBOSA
STENIO PEREIRA VIVEIROS

TIAGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS NERIS DA SILVA
WALNEY COSTA

ADRIANA METNE

ADRIANA REGINA MYSSIOR

ANDREA SAAD

CINTHIA SCATENA GAMA

DEBORA DAMIN DE MORAES

ISABEL CRISTINA PEREIRA

ISABELLA CARVALHO

MARCIA CRISTINA AUGUSTO YOKOO
MARCIA METNE

MARIA DE FATIMA SONCIN SOARES
MARILIA GERMANOS

MEIRELLY CECIL FAGOTTI

PATRICIA DACORSO REQUENA
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ALEXANDRE

ARTHUR
ADRIANO
DHM
DANIEL
DANIEL
DANILO

DAYWISON
DIEGUINHO
EMERSON
EMERSON
GABRIEL
GABRIEL LUZ
GABRIEL
MR GERMAN
GERSON
GUILHERME
GUSTAVO
GUSTAVO
HADI
HENRIQUE
HENRIQUE

VANNUCCI
VALESE
JULIO
LEANDRO
LEANDRO
LEONARDO
LEO MACHADO
LEO PECSI

MARCELLO
FURUKAWA
COSTELA BARSOTTI
MARCOS
MATHIAS
MATHEUS
PAULINHO
PEDRO
RAFAEL
RICARDO
ROBSON
RODRIGO
RODRIGAO
ROGERIO
STENIO
TIAGO NERIS
WALNEY
ADRIANA
ADRIANA
DEIA
CINTHIA
DAMIN
ISABEL CRISTINA

MARCIA
MA
FATIMA
MARRIE
MEIRELLY
PATRICIA



6145
6156
6165
6169
6006
6037
6055
6056
6068
6088
6092
6098
6116
6134
6137
6161
6166
6167
6168
6180

PAULA ALZUGARAY

RITA DE CASSIA NEPONUCENO DE LIMA
SANDRA TISSIANO MARMORATO
SILVANA CABRAL PESSOA
ALEXANDRE DAMIN

CESAR BOGGIANI

EDUARDO TADEU BENGEL

EIJI CLAUDIO KAWAKUBO

GABRIEL GANME

HORLANDO CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA
JADE CORREIA SILVA

JOSUE DA SILVEIRA ARANTES JUNIOR
LUIZ MATTOS ARAUJO

MARIO LOPES

MAURICIO RIBEIRO CAMPANHA
ROGERIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
SANDRO TEODORO SILVA

SERGIO ASKINIS

SERGIO BAPTISTA ANTUNES
VANDERLEI DE FREITAS
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PAULA
RITA LIMA
SANDRA
SILVANA
ALEXANDRE
CESAR
EDUARDO
EIJI
GABRIEL
HORLANDO
JADE
JR
LUBA
MARIO
CAMPANHA
ROGERIO
SANDRO
SERGIO
SERGIO
VANDERLEI



